
 

Broderick Review Implementation Working Group Membership: 
Prof Sandra Harding Townsville Vice Chancellor and Co-convenor 

vc@jcu.edu.au 
Prof Chris Cocklin Townsville Senior Deputy Vice Chancellor and Co-convenor 

sdvc@jcu.edu.au 
Emeritus Prof Helene Marsh Townsville Chair of Working Group 

helene.marsh@jcu.edu.au 
Prof Martin Nakata Townsville PVC, Indigenous Education and Strategy 

pvcies@jcu.edu.au 
A Prof Maree Dinan-Thompson  
(with Larissa Siliezar) 

Cairns Acting Dean, Learning Teaching and Student Engagement 
deanltse@jcu.edu.au (with Larissa Siliezar Manager Student Equity and Wellbeing. 
larissa.siliezar@jcu.edu.au) 

Dr Ryl Harrison Townsville Strategic Policy Adviser, Office of the Vice Chancellor 
Secretary to Working Group 
ryl.harrison@jcu.edu.au 

 
Academic Staff 

Dr Nick Osbaldiston Cairns Senior Lecturer, Social Science 
nick.osbaldiston@jcu.edu.au 

CASE 

A Prof Kerrianne Watt Townsville Associate Dean Research Education 
kerrianne.watt@jcu.edu.au 

CPHVMS 

A Prof Debra Miles Townsville Associate Professor, Social Work 
debra.miles@jcu.edu.au 

CASE 

Dr Claudia Benham Townsville Lecturer, Environmental Management 
claudia.benham@jcu.edu.au 

CSE 

 
Professional and Technical Staff 

Louise Myers Townsville Manager, International Student Support  
louise.myers1@jcu.edu.au 

Future Students 

Ann Williams-Fitzgerald Mackay Accommodation Coordinator 
ann.williamsfitzgerald@jcu.edu.au 

CMD 

Virginia McHugh Townsville Head Indigenous Student Services 
virginia.mchugh@jcu.edu.au 

IERC 

Gabi Newman Cairns Pathway Programs Student Support 
gabi.newman@jcu.edu.au 

LTSE 

 
Postgraduate Student 
 

Gayle Roe  Townsville Master of Public Health 
gayle.thomas2@my.jcu.edu.au 

Domestic – DTHM 

Simone Ross Townsville PhD candidate & Senior Lecturer, Medicine 
Simone.ross@jcu.edu.au 

Domestic – DTHM 

Alyssa Budd Townsville PhD candidate, & Research Assistant,  
Alyssa.budd@jcu.edu.au 

Domestic - DTES 

 
Undergraduate Student 

Lachlan Parker Townsville Bach of Biomedical Sciences 
lachlan.parker@my.jcu.edu.au 

Domestic – DTHM 

Aaminah Khan Townsville Bach of Business – Bach of Laws 
aaminah.khan@my.jcu.edu.au 

Domestic – DTES 

Jesse Argent Cairns Bachelor of Education (Primary) 
jesse.argent@my.jcu.edu.au 

Domestic - DTES 

 
 Advisors to the Group 

Vanessa Cannon Townsville Chief of Staff 
chiefofstaff@jcu.edu.au 

Geoff Rogers                            
with Karen Desira 

Townsville Director Human Resources, directorhr@jcu.edu.au 
Karen.desira@jcu.edu.au Head, Organisational Development and Learning 

 


